cuemath

THE MATH EXPERT

o
Get better at Math.

Get better at
everything. <

Come experience the Cuemath

methodology and ensure your child
stays ahead at math this summer.

t S

Adaptive ‘ Interactive Visual ‘ Personalized
Platform Simulations Attention

- For Grades 1-10 ~

LIVE online classes
by trained and
certified experts.

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

I f cuemath I
THE MATH EXPERT
3 DIGIT BY 3 DIGIT MULTIPLICATION WORKSHEET II

1) Multiply 423 by 298.

2) There are 214 groups of Rabbits in ajungle. Each group
has 784 rabbits. Calculate the total number of rabbit
ears in the jungle.

hanf &
IR EN ¢

3)There are 121 streets in a city. Each street has 239
houses. Find the total number of houses in the city.

4)There are 8/3 tickets available for a particular movie
in a movie theatre. There are 154 such movie theatres
in the city. How many tickets are available for that
movie in the whole city?

BT |
EELND APEMIN

wew | ETTIT
= | orenine
1005

I MOCKUP | |

5)What is the result when you multiply 243 by 7297

6)A man has 200 dogs in a doghouse. He has 136 such
dog houses. Find the total number of dog collars he has
to buy. Also, find the total number of dog shoes he has
to buy.

/) Fill in the blanks: When you multiply 222 by 999, you
get

8)A shoemaker makes 234 shoes in a day. How many
shoes can he make in a non-leap year?

l www.cuemath.com l



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

4

cuematn

THE MATH EXPERT
N

BE- ]

%

9)There are 256 seats in a concert hall. There 480 such
concert halls in a country. Find the total number of

concert hall seats in the entire country.

10) Match the following questions with their answers:
Multiplication Question Product

a)1 x 449 1. 171534

L)253 x 678 2.49839

c)884 x 994 35.86786696

d)121 x 512 4.61952

www.cuemath.com



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

cuemath

THE MATH EXPERT

4

When you learn math
in an interesting way,
you never forget.

25 Million 100K+ 20+ Countries
Math classes & Students learning Present across USA, UK,
counting Math the right way Singapore, India, UAE & more.

Why choose Cuemath?

"Cuemath is @ "Cuemath is great “| appreciate the effort
valuable addition to because my son has a that miss Nitya puts in
our family. We love one-on-one interaction to help my daughter

solving puzzle with the teacher. The understand the best
cards. My daughter instructor has developed methods and to

is now visualizing his confidence and | can explain why she got a
maths and solving see progress in his work. problem incorrect.
problems One-on-one interaction She is extremely
effectively!” is perfect and a patient and generous
great bonus.” with Miranda.”
- Gary Schwartz - Kirk Riley - Barbara Cabrera

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class


https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

I f cuemath I
THE MATH EXPERT

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

/)
8)
9)
10)

l www.cuemath.com l

ANSWERS

126054

335552

28919

134442

177147

Total dog collar
Total dog shoes
221778

85410

122880

a-2

b -1

c-3

d-4

4

27200
1088600


https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

i cuemath
THE MATH EXPERT

FUN FACT

Multiplication of any number
by 1 result in that number itself.

The word Multiply originated
from the Latin word “multiplico”
which means ‘many fold’.

Terms that are multiplied are
known as multiplier and

multiplicand or the ‘factors of the
number’.

www.cuemath.com



https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets
https://www.cuemath.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=math-worksheets

	00-1111-1aaaaa-aaafront-finalfinal.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page


	Button1: 
	Button2: 


