





Get better at Math.
Get better at
everything.

Come experience the Cuemath methodology and ensure your child stays ahead at math this summer.





Adaptive Platform



Interactive Visual Simulations



Personalized Attention

For Grades 1 - 10



LIVE online classes by trained and certified experts.

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class



3 DIGIT BY 3 DIGIT MULTIPLICATION WORKSHEET II

- 1) Multiply 423 by 298.
- 2) There are 214 groups of Rabbits in a jungle. Each group has 784 rabbits. Calculate the total number of rabbit ears in the jungle.



- 3) There are 121 streets in a city. Each street has 239 houses. Find the total number of houses in the city.
- 4) There are 873 tickets available for a particular movie in a movie theatre. There are 154 such movie theatres in the city. How many tickets are available for that movie in the whole city?



- 5) What is the result when you multiply 243 by 729?
- 6)A man has 200 dogs in a doghouse. He has 136 such dog houses. Find the total number of dog collars he has to buy. Also, find the total number of dog shoes he has to buy.
- 7) Fill in the blanks: When you multiply 222 by 999, you get .
- 8) A shoemaker makes 234 shoes in a day. How many shoes can he make in a non-leap year?





- 9) There are 256 seats in a concert hall. There 480 such concert halls in a country. Find the total number of concert hall seats in the entire country.
- 10) Match the following questions with their answers:

Multiplication Question	Product
a)111 x 449	1. 171534
b)253 x 678	2. 49839
c)884 x 994	3.878696
d)121 x 512	4.61952



When you learn math in an interesting way, you never forget.



25 Million

Math classes & counting

100K+

Students learning Math the right way

20+ Countries

Present across USA, UK, Singapore, India, UAE & more.

Why choose Cuemath?

"Cuemath is a valuable addition to our family. We love solving puzzle cards. My daughter is now visualizing maths and solving problems effectively!"

"Cuemath is great because my son has a one-on-one interaction with the teacher. The instructor has developed his confidence and I can see progress in his work. One-on-one interaction is perfect and a great bonus."

"I appreciate the effort that miss Nitya puts in to help my daughter understand the best methods and to explain why she got a problem incorrect. She is extremely patient and generous with Miranda."

- Gary Schwartz

- Kirk Riley

- Barbara Cabrera

Get the Cuemath advantage

Book a FREE trial class







1)	126054
2)	335552
3)	28919
4)	134442
5)	177147
6)	Total dog collar = 27200
	Total dog shoes = 108800
7)	221778
8)	85410
9)	122880
10)	a - 2
	b - 1
	c - 3
	d - 4



FUN FACT

Multiplication of any number by 1 result in that number itself.

The word Multiply originated from the Latin word "multiplic $\bar{\mathbf{o}}$ " which means 'many fold'.

Terms that are multiplied are known as multiplier and multiplicand or the 'factors of the number'.

